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Schiitzenmeisterschiefen

10.

1.

12.

160

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

STAMPFL, Markus
HAGELE, Michael
PARZINGER, Stefan
QUENTIN, Markus

STUTZ, Anton
UNTERREINER, Johann
MADER, Rosmarie
CHRZANOWSKI, Michael
WADISLOHNER, Christian
WOLF, Paul-Rainer
HARTENBODEN, Wolfgang
JAGER, Herbert
ROSMER, Hans

RIEGER, Roman

POLAK, Reinhard
SINZINGER, Josef
HUTTL, Giinther
BAUMGARTNER, Markus
JUDEX, Walter
SINZINGER, Christina
KRIECHBAUMER, Michael
KOCH, Robert

HEINDEL, Florian
MADER, Leonhard

KOCK, Andreas

HEGER, Erwin

EISL, Hans
NIEDERSTRASSER, Franz

DEMMELMAIR, Andreas

PRANTLER, Stefan

Verein

Hubertusschiitzen Kay-Ledern
Kgl.priv.FSG Berchtesgaden
Schlossbergschiitzen Holzhausen
Otting e.V.

SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
SG EdelweiB Adelstetten e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG Waging am See
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning

SG Schoénram e.V.

FSG Freilassing-Salzburghofen e.V.
Sportschiitzen Freilassing

SG Martinischiitzen Pietling e.V.
Schiitzenlust Kirchanschoéring
Kgl.priv.FSG Teisendorf

SG EdelweiB Holzhausen
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning

Koniglich priv.FSG Bad Reichenhall
Schiitzenlust Kirchanschoéring
Braukellerschiitzen Fridolfing
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning

SG Eichenlaub Strass e.V.

SG Aufham e.V.

Hubertusgilde Eichham-Weildorf e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Waging am See

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Neu-Fridolfing e.V.

SG Eichenlaub Strass e.V.

SV Weiherlilie Steinbriinning e.V.

SG Alpenrose Brodhausen e.V.

SG Almenrausch Perach e.V.
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

STRASSER, Alfred
KONIG, Hubert
BURGTAHLER, Markus
MEISINGER, Thomas
RICHTER, Simon
THIEL-SIGLBAUER, Elke
KOCH, Franz

WAMPRECHTSHAMMER,
Thomas

MAYER, Anton
BREITWIESER, Thomas
KEILWERTH, Thomas

SCHINDLER, Franz

PERCHERRMEIER, Siegfried

EGGER, Christophorus
ZIEGLER, Karin
NIEDERSTRASSER, Johann
SCHEURL, Ursula
LECHNER, Thomas
LECHNER, Martin
STRAHHUBER, Martin
BAUMAN, Hannes
STUTTRUCKER, Sebastian
LIESSEL, Georg

SEIBERT, Dr. Johann
KUHTA, Vera

SPERL, Tobias
LAUSECKER, Michael
BAUMGARTNER, Georg
PRAMBS, Jurgen
PROMMERSBERGER, Willi

HOLLINGER, Florian

SG Neu-Fridolfing e.V.

SV Weiherlilie Steinbriinning e.V.
SG Almenrausch Perach e.V.
Braukellerschiitzen Fridolfing
Sportschiitzen Freilassing

SG Seerose Taching am See e.V.
Kgl.priv.FSG Teisendorf

SG Edelwei Holzhausen

SG Seerose Taching am See e.V.
Schlossbergschiitzen Holzhausen
Otting e.V.

SG Bischofswiesen Rauhe Kopf
SG EdelweiBl Adelstetten e.V.
Koéniglich priv.FSG Bad Reichenhall
Hubertusgilde Eichham-Weildorf e.V.
Alt-Schiitzengesellschaft Fridolfing
SV Blechhiitte Saaldorf

SG Aufham e.V.

Hubertusschiitzen Kay-Ledern
Hubertusschiitzen Kay-Ledern

SG Schonram e.V.

SG Schiitzenblut Lampoding
Schiitzenlust Kirchanschéring

SG EdelweiB Adelstetten e.V.
Kgl.priv.FSG Teisendorf

SG Tell’ Freilassing e.V.

SG Alpenrose Brodhausen e.V.

SV Blechhitte Saaldorf

SG Eichenlaub Strass e.V.

SG Seerose Taching am See e.V.
FSG Freilassing-Salzburghofen e.V.

Schiitzenlust Kirchanschoéring
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62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

THOMAS, Mario
GAUGLER, Albert
KRALLER, Andreas
REITER, Renate

WEIBHAUSER, Lisbeth

Alt-Schiitzengesellschaft Fridolfing
SG Dorflinde Surheim e.V.
Bollerschiitzen Waginger-Tachinger
See e.V

Kgl. priv. FSG Waging am See

SV Blechhiitte Saaldorf
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